
PSNC Supercomputing Center - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.pg.psnc.pl

Description PSNC Supercomputing Center

Country Poland

Scan Date 15/Jun/2014

Total Dirs 119,808

Total Files 1,694,075

Total Data 650.39 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 119808 1694075 650.39 GB 100.00 %

/pub 119807 1694075 650.39 GB 100.00 %

/pub/2 36041 1020049 298.44 GB 45.89 %

/pub/9 2691 19646 122.06 GB 18.77 %

/pub/1 25879 182771 98.27 GB 15.11 %

/pub/2/0 3278 55423 57.92 GB 8.91 %

/pub/1/9 3155 29862 53.18 GB 8.18 %

/pub/2/1 3583 112548 47.19 GB 7.26 %

/pub/3 31322 271142 46.79 GB 7.19 %

/pub/2/6 3739 151786 42.68 GB 6.56 %

/pub/2/2 3641 157876 41.64 GB 6.40 %

/pub/2/3 3453 99278 37.72 GB 5.80 %

/pub/2/8 4474 81889 32.55 GB 5.00 %

/pub/8 1880 11613 30.10 GB 4.63 %

/pub/4 16265 156077 29.36 GB 4.51 %

/pub/9/4 288 3247 24.95 GB 3.84 %

/pub/2/1/1 445 8493 24.95 GB 3.84 %

/pub/9/5 247 1802 22.36 GB 3.44 %

/pub/9/3 255 1930 19.52 GB 3.00 %

/pub/2/0/6 362 3606 16.88 GB 2.60 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Music Files 259.10 GB 39.84 %

Archive Files 206.31 GB 31.72 %

Image Files 101.97 GB 15.68 %

Document Files 42.53 GB 6.54 %

Internet Files 15.40 GB 2.37 %

Miscellaneous Files 11.14 GB 1.71 %

Disk Image Files 8.83 GB 1.36 %

Video Files 5.10 GB 0.78 %

Data Files 20.96 MB < 0.01 %

Database Files 4.17 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 11.06 GB

Average: 0.92 GB

Maximum: 2.29 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/07

To: 2014/06 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 516.99 GB

Average: 51.70 GB

Maximum: 136.03 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

35 GB

69 GB

104 GB

138 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1504366 ...

Average: 150437 Files

Maximum: 321460 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

80365 Files

160731 Files

241096 Files

321461 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 202.27 GB 32.48 %

MP3 Files 188.88 GB 30.33 %

PNG Files 57.13 GB 9.17 %

JPG Files 44.42 GB 7.13 %

OGG Files 41.53 GB 6.67 %

TXT Files 36.95 GB 5.93 %

M4B Files 20.91 GB 3.36 %

HTM Files 14.57 GB 2.34 %

ISO Files 8.83 GB 1.42 %

SPX Files 7.27 GB 1.17 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

PNG Files 952.64 K 56.92 %

JPG Files 419.68 K 25.07 %

ZIP Files 117.01 K 6.99 %

TXT Files 79.16 K 4.73 %

HTM Files 37.21 K 2.22 %

MP3 Files 23.04 K 1.38 %

GIF Files 16.76 K 1.00 %

OGG Files 9.51 K 0.57 %

SPX Files 9.48 K 0.57 %

M4B Files 9.28 K 0.55 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Music Files 55493 259.10 GB 39.84 %

Archive Files 117050 206.31 GB 31.72 %

Image Files 1390177 101.97 GB 15.68 %

Document Files 86375 42.53 GB 6.54 %

Internet Files 39719 15.40 GB 2.37 %

Miscellaneous Files 4970 11.14 GB 1.71 %

Disk Image Files 3 8.83 GB 1.36 %

Video Files 20 5.10 GB 0.78 %

Data Files 161 20.96 MB < 0.01 %

Database Files 35 4.17 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 117007 202.27 GB 31.10 %

MPEG-3 Media File 23041 188.88 GB 29.04 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 952639 57.13 GB 8.78 %

JPEG Image 419675 44.42 GB 6.83 %

OGG Audio File 9511 41.53 GB 6.39 %

Text Document 79164 36.95 GB 5.68 %

MPEG-4 Audio Book File 9277 20.91 GB 3.22 %

HTML Document 39348 15.22 GB 2.34 %

Miscellaneous Files 4970 11.14 GB 1.71 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 3 8.83 GB 1.36 %

Speex Audio File 9478 7.27 GB 1.12 %

MPEG Video File 13 4.73 GB 0.73 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 40 4.02 GB 0.62 %

MOBI Open E-Book File 1036 2.03 GB 0.31 %

PDF Document 3553 2.00 GB 0.31 %

EPUB Open E-Book File 921 646.37 MB 0.10 %

MPEG-4 Audio File 242 482.05 MB 0.07 %

MS Word Document 60 433.55 MB 0.07 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 2 337.43 MB 0.05 %

GIF Image 16759 324.44 MB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 117007 202.27 GB 31.10 %

MP3 Files 23041 188.88 GB 29.04 %

PNG Files 952639 57.13 GB 8.78 %

JPG Files 419675 44.42 GB 6.83 %

OGG Files 9511 41.53 GB 6.39 %

TXT Files 79164 36.95 GB 5.68 %

M4B Files 9277 20.91 GB 3.22 %

HTM Files 37206 14.57 GB 2.24 %

ISO Files 3 8.83 GB 1.36 %

SPX Files 9478 7.27 GB 1.12 %

RAR Files 40 4.02 GB 0.62 %

MPEG Files 1 3.84 GB 0.59 %

NOEXT Files 1287 2.47 GB 0.38 %

MOBI Files 1036 2.03 GB 0.31 %

PDF Files 3553 2.00 GB 0.31 %

MPG Files 12 907.94 MB 0.14 %

HTML Files 2142 661.98 MB 0.10 %

EPUB Files 921 646.37 MB 0.10 %

M4A Files 242 482.05 MB 0.07 %

DOC Files 60 433.55 MB 0.07 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 119808 1694075 650.39 GB 100.00 %

/pub 119807 1694075 650.39 GB 100.00 %

/pub/2 36041 1020049 298.44 GB 45.89 %

/pub/9 2691 19646 122.06 GB 18.77 %

/pub/1 25879 182771 98.27 GB 15.11 %

/pub/2/0 3278 55423 57.92 GB 8.91 %

/pub/1/9 3155 29862 53.18 GB 8.18 %

/pub/2/1 3583 112548 47.19 GB 7.26 %

/pub/3 31322 271142 46.79 GB 7.19 %

/pub/2/6 3739 151786 42.68 GB 6.56 %

/pub/2/2 3641 157876 41.64 GB 6.40 %

/pub/2/3 3453 99278 37.72 GB 5.80 %

/pub/2/8 4474 81889 32.55 GB 5.00 %

/pub/8 1880 11613 30.10 GB 4.63 %

/pub/4 16265 156077 29.36 GB 4.51 %

/pub/9/4 288 3247 24.95 GB 3.84 %

/pub/2/1/1 445 8493 24.95 GB 3.84 %

/pub/9/5 247 1802 22.36 GB 3.44 %

/pub/9/3 255 1930 19.52 GB 3.00 %

/pub/2/0/6 362 3606 16.88 GB 2.60 %

/pub/9/2 313 1617 16.56 GB 2.55 %

/pub/2/0/0 346 5415 16.43 GB 2.53 %

/pub/2/6/2 453 14847 16.35 GB 2.51 %

/pub/2/5 3507 145459 16.07 GB 2.47 %

/pub/1/9/5 359 4184 15.92 GB 2.45 %

/pub/1/0 2125 11496 15.70 GB 2.41 %

/pub/9/6 335 2363 14.56 GB 2.24 %

/pub/2/3/0 356 8510 14.35 GB 2.21 %

/pub/1/9/6 348 3936 13.21 GB 2.03 %

/pub/9/7 286 2709 12.16 GB 1.87 %

/pub/1/0/8 214 2058 11.69 GB 1.80 %

/pub/1/0/8/0 21 540 11.45 GB 1.76 %

/pub/1/0/8/0/10802 2 303 11.42 GB 1.76 %

/pub/2/7 3512 131189 11.35 GB 1.74 %

/pub/9/4/2 30 537 11.11 GB 1.71 %

/pub/2/8/8 899 9729 10.86 GB 1.67 %

/pub/2/2/9 421 12879 10.69 GB 1.64 %

/pub/2/3/7 407 16957 10.42 GB 1.60 %

/pub/2/2/4 373 14916 9.95 GB 1.53 %

/pub/9/6/7 29 515 9.25 GB 1.42 %

/pub/9/3/4 30 442 9.24 GB 1.42 %

/pub/6 1667 6063 8.98 GB 1.38 %

/pub/1/9/1 294 4134 8.95 GB 1.38 %

/pub/2/0/2 322 2748 8.81 GB 1.35 %

/pub/2/0/6/8 50 828 8.70 GB 1.34 %

/pub/1/9/1/5 25 444 8.65 GB 1.33 %

/pub/1/9/1/5/19159 1 315 8.62 GB 1.32 %

/pub/2/8/7 545 5753 8.61 GB 1.32 %

/pub/9/5/1 30 331 8.49 GB 1.30 %

/pub/1/1 2290 13878 8.04 GB 1.24 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/1/9/1/5/19159/pgdvd072006.iso 02/Sep/2006 4.31 GB

/pub/1/0/8/0/10802/10802.iso 22/Nov/2003 3.86 GB

/pub/2/3/0/5/23053/night_of_the_living_dead.mpeg 17/Oct/2007 3.84 GB

/pub/9/6/7/9671/9671-mp3.zip 27/Mar/2011 1.51 GB

/pub/9/5/1/9518/9518-mp3.zip 22/Jan/2011 1.20 GB

/pub/9/2/7/9274/9274-mp3.zip 03/May/2011 1.18 GB

/pub/2/1/1/8/21181/21181-mp3.zip 29/Jan/2013 1.09 GB

/pub/9/6/7/9675/9675-mp3.zip 14/Apr/2011 1.00 GB

/pub/9/6/7/9672/9672-mp3.zip 29/Mar/2011 0.99 GB

/pub/1/9/8/3/19839/19839-mp3.zip 25/May/2009 0.97 GB

/pub/2/0/7/7/20777/20777-page-images.zip 09/Mar/2007 928.18 MB

/pub/9/5/3/9530/9530-mp3.zip 11/Mar/2011 924.59 MB

/pub/2/0/0/0/20000/20000-mp3.zip 25/May/2009 887.05 MB

/pub/1/9/7/9/19797/19797-mp3.zip 25/May/2009 884.64 MB

/pub/2/3/0/5/23053/night_of_the_living_dead.mpg 02/Mar/2007 875.57 MB

/pub/9/3/4/9345/9345-mp3.zip 08/May/2011 867.96 MB

/pub/9/5/2/9521/9521-mp3.zip 04/Feb/2011 808.66 MB

/pub/9/4/1/9419/9419-mp3.zip 24/Feb/2011 786.56 MB

/pub/9/2/9/9292/9292-mp3.zip 19/Mar/2011 775.77 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9420/9420-mp3.zip 26/Feb/2011 760.55 MB

/pub/9/4/1/9418/9418-mp3.zip 23/Feb/2011 757.46 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9422/9422-mp3.zip 22/Mar/2011 748.75 MB

/pub/1/9/5/0/19506/19506-mp3.zip 23/May/2009 743.90 MB

/pub/9/4/3/9433/9433-mp3.zip 25/Apr/2011 739.64 MB

/pub/2/0/6/8/20686/20686-mp3.zip 27/May/2009 722.86 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9429/9429-mp3.zip 12/May/2011 719.58 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9421/9421-mp3.zip 03/Mar/2011 715.98 MB

/pub/8/2/2/8227/8227-mp3.zip 19/May/2011 706.26 MB

/pub/2/0/6/8/20687/20687-mp3.zip 27/May/2009 700.31 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9427/9427-mp3.zip 07/May/2011 696.52 MB

/pub/9/4/1/9417/9417-mp3.zip 17/Feb/2011 685.83 MB

/pub/9/3/4/9341/9341-mp3.zip 15/Feb/2011 685.73 MB

/pub/2/8/8/0/28803/28803-h.zip 26/Mar/2013 680.47 MB

/pub/1/1/2/2/11220/PG2003-08.ISO 13/Jan/2004 680.01 MB

/pub/9/4/5/9451/9451-mp3.zip 20/Apr/2011 676.26 MB

/pub/7/8/7/7874/7874-mp3.zip 24/Mar/2011 662.49 MB

/pub/9/3/5/9355/9355-mp3.zip 27/Apr/2011 661.94 MB

/pub/9/5/1/9510/9510-mp3.zip 29/Apr/2011 644.56 MB

/pub/9/2/8/9280/9280-mp3.zip 11/Mar/2011 636.45 MB

/pub/2/1/1/7/21175/21175-m4b.zip 27/May/2009 616.93 MB

/pub/9/3/5/9358/9358-mp3.zip 17/Mar/2011 614.75 MB

/pub/9/4/3/9435/9435-mp3.zip 27/Apr/2011 612.31 MB

/pub/9/5/3/9538/9538-mp3.zip 10/May/2011 612.02 MB

/pub/2/1/1/7/21175/21175-mp3.zip 27/May/2009 608.95 MB

/pub/2/2/8/4/22847/22847-h.zip 02/Oct/2007 595.64 MB

/pub/9/3/5/9359/9359-mp3.zip 20/Apr/2011 582.49 MB

/pub/9/4/2/9425/9425-mp3.zip 19/May/2011 581.04 MB

/pub/9/1/1/9114/9114-mp3.zip 03/Feb/2011 567.43 MB

/pub/4/1/4/5/41450/41450-h.zip 24/Mar/2013 567.21 MB

/pub/1/9/6/4/19640/19640-mp3.zip 24/May/2009 566.31 MB
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